
The New Baltimore Schedule of Events for the Summer 2008 Parks Program 

Director: Amy Decker, cell phone 461-1167    Asst. Director: Michelle Fortney 
Park phone: 756-7776 
Events Schedule and registration forms may also be found online at: 
townofnewbaltimore.org 
[ Download Participant Registration Form ] 
On rainy days we will have a calling tree to announce cancellations 
Every day activities include sports such as basketball, kickball, whiffle ball, badminton, board games 
and arts & crafts.  Participants should bring snacks and drinks each day.  The following are specials: 
 
Week 1                Who are our heroes? 
Mon., July 21     - Welcome/Orientation games, Cup decorating 
Tues., July 22      - Name jewelry 
Wed., July 23      – Open Play, Super Bubbles, Crafts Galore 
Thurs., July 24     - Traveling Library  - Treasure hunt – toy soldiers, etc. 
Fri., July 25         - Fire truck (?) 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Week 2                Superheroes 
Mon., July 28     - Super Stories (stickers, stampers)     (Music?) 
Tues., July 29    - Pet Rock painting, Bagel Day, (no snack needed) 
Wed., July 30           - Dress like your favorite super hero/ Hero disguise craft 
Thurs., July 31  -Traveling library – Open Play – ribbon sticks/rings 
Fri., Aug. 1         - Rock Wall Climbing – appropriate footwear needed                                   
……………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Week 3  Thank a hero. Friends are heroes too. 
Mon., Aug. 4       – Thank a hero: cards and letters – Bring a stuffed animal 
   Polaroid pics and frame decorating 
Tues., Aug. 5     – Hero play/ trust games  (Kids are heroes, too) 
Wed., Aug. 6     – Water games- bring your own water toys/ Super Playdough day 
Thurs., Aug. 7  – Traveling Library - Open play –ribbon sticks & dance 
Fri., Aug. 8      – Zoom Flume *** permission slip needed (see online) 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
Week 4  Be a hero 
Mon., Aug. 11  – The heroes we are becoming/ (bucket of visuals), mosaic craft 
Tues., Aug. 12   -Tye - Dye Day *** bring pre-washed shirts, pillowcases, etc 
Wed., Aug. 13  - Field Day, Water balloons  **Bring bathing suit/ towel**       
Thurs., Aug. 14     - Traveling Library - Open play –ribbons/music/dance 
Fri., Aug. 15     - Bouncety Bounce / Slip N’ Slide (?)/ Ice Cream Party 
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